



PROJECT      **CONTRACT 2022-09 PRAIRIE HILL PLAYSET REBID**  
**BID TABULATION**

				BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 1	
				Bluemels		Highway Landscapers, Inc.	
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
<b>SCHEDULE A - PRAIRIE HILL PARK SITE WORK</b>							
A-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
A-2	SITE PERIMETER SECURITY / EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
A-3	TEMPORARY STONE TRACKING PAD	EA	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
A-4	6" CONCRETE PAVEMENT, REINFORCED	SF	1860	\$10.45	\$19,437.00	\$16.00	\$29,760.00
A-5	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE, 1-1/4", OWNER SUPPLIED	CY	80	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00
A-6	SITE PREPARATION AND GRADING	LS	1	\$30,250.00	\$30,250.00	\$5,460.00	\$5,460.00
A-7	UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM	LF	340	\$20.00	\$6,800.00	\$15.00	\$5,100.00
A-8	UNDERDRAIN EXPLORATION, AS ORDERED	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
A-9	CONNECT TO EXISTING UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM, AS ORDERED	LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
A-10	POURED-IN-PLACE SURFACE	SF	4125	\$15.00	\$61,875.00	\$28.00	\$115,500.00
A-11	SWINGS	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$51,162.00	\$51,162.00
A-12	PLAY STRUCTURES	LS	1	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$51,162.00	\$51,162.00
A-13	RESTORATION - SEED, MULCH, TOPSOIL & FERTILIZER (EST. 350 S.Y.)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT:</b>					<b>\$282,662.00</b>	<b>\$295,244.00</b>	